
MINUTE ITEM 12/19/68 

46. THE COMMISSION CONFIRMED THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR THE 
1969 CALENDAR YEAR: 

Thursday, January 23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sacramento 

Thursday, February 27-. . .. . . Sacramento 

Thursday, March 27 . Sacramento 

Thursday, April 24 . . . . . . . .. .... Sacramento 

Thursday, May 29 . . . . ... Sacramento 

Thursday, June 26 . . . . . . ... Sacramento 

Thursday, July 31 . . . . Los Angeles 

Thursday, August 28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sacramento 

Thursday, September 25 . .. ... Los Angeles 

Thursday, October 30 Sacramento 

Thursday, November 20 . . . . . . . .... Los Angeles 

Thursday, December 18 ...... . ... .. Sacramento 
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